

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID   | Description  | Quantity | Unit Price | Unit of Measure | Total Bid | Vendor Item ID |
|---|--|----------|------------|-----------------|-----------|----------------|
| <b>Awarded</b>                                      |  |          |            |                 |           |                |
| <b>010824-Swift Electrical Supply Company, Inc.</b> |  |          |            |                 |           |                |
| Bid Order Address: (010824)                         |  |          |            |                 |           |                |
| Swift Electrical Supply Company, Inc.               |  |          |            |                 |           |                |
| 5 Warehouse Lane                                    |  |          |            |                 |           |                |
| Elmsford, NY 10523                                  |  |          |            |                 |           |                |
| CONSEL00002   | 200AMP SURFACE MOUNT BREAKER<br>ENCLOSURE EB3225S      | 3.0000   | 83.4200    | EA              | 250.26    |                |
| CONSEL00003   | 30AMP GENERATOR BOX - RELIANCE PB30                    | 1.0000   | 47.4000    | EA              | 47.40     |                |
| CONSEL00005   | ANTISHORT BUSHINGS 35 PER BAG                          | 21.0000  | 0.6300     | EA              | 13.23     |                |
| CONSEL00010   | BATTERIES 9 VOLT                                       | 7.0000   | 1.1100     | EA              | 7.77      |                |
| CONSEL00011   | BATTERIES AAA  | 13.0000  | 0.2700     | EA              | 3.51      |                |
| CONSEL00012   | BATTERIES C  | 7.0000   | 0.5800     | EA              | 4.06      |                |
| CONSEL00014   | BATTERY AA ALKALINE PKG/8 X 13= 104@.27EA              | 13.0000  | 0.2700     | PK              | 3.51      | Sub.           |
| CONSEL00015   | BATTERY D ALKALINE                                     | 1.0000   | 0.6900     | EA              | 0.69      |                |
| CONSEL00016   | BENDER 1" W/HANDLE GREENLEE                            | 1.0000   | 37.5700    | EA              | 37.57     |                |
| CONSEL00019   | BESM FIB107 YELLOW KIT                                 | 1.0000   | 64.8300    | EA              | 64.83     |                |
| CONSEL00020   | BESM FIB120 ATTACHMENT KIT                             | 1.0000   | 28.3000    | EA              | 28.30     |                |
| CONSEL00021   | BESM FIB207 ORANGE KIT                                 | 1.0000   | 66.7500    | EA              | 66.75     |                |
| CONSEL00022   | BIT 1/4" HIGH SPEED                                    | 1.0000   | 0.6000     | EA              | 0.60      |                |
| CONSEL00024   | BIT 1/8" HIGH SPEED                                    | 7.0000   | 0.2600     | EA              | 1.82      |                |
| CONSEL00025   | BIT 3/16" HIGH SPEED                                   | 7.0000   | 0.3600     | EA              | 2.52      |                |
| CONSEL00026   | BIT EXTENSION 18" 7/16 SHAFT                           | 1.0000   | 35.6000    | EA              | 35.60     |                |
| CONSEL00028   | BIT PHILIPS MAGNA ISO-TEMP # 2 X 2" 4AHH9              | 13.0000  | 1.1400     | EA              | 14.82     |                |
| CONSEL00029   | BIT PHILLIP INSERT BIT MAGNA 27021 GRAINGER<br># 6X978 | 13.0000  | 0.9000     | EA              | 11.70     |                |
| CONSEL00030   | BIT PHILLIP MAGNA #2 27364 GRAINGER 4AHF7              | 1.0000   | 2.9300     | EA              | 2.93      |                |
| CONSEL00031   | BIT SHIP ANGER 7/8 X 18"                               | 1.0000   | 29.8300    | EA              | 29.83     |                |
| CONSEL00032   | BIT SHIP AUGER 1" X 18"                                | 1.0000   | 34.3000    | EA              | 34.30     |                |
| CONSEL00033   | BIT SLOTTED INSERT BIT MAGNA 39536<br>GRAINGER # 6X981 | 1.0000   | 1.8900     | EA              | 1.89      |                |
| CONSEL00034   | BLADES - MILWAUKEE 4" METAL CUTTING 4R18               | 1.0000   | 0.7700     | EA              | 0.77      |                |
| CONSEL00035   | BLADES 6" RECIPRO SAW METAL CUTTING<br>HDM314          | 1.0000   | 0.9700     | EA              | 0.97      |                |
| CONSEL00037   | BLANK COVER 4" SQ ITEM # MUL11201                      | 1.0000   | 0.2500     | EA              | 0.25      |                |
| CONSEL00038   | BOLTS 1/4 X 2 1/2"                                     | 2.0000   | 4.2200     | BX              | 8.44      |                |
| CONSEL00039   | BOLTS 1/4 X 2"   | 2.0000   | 3.3200     | BX              | 6.64      |                |
| CONSEL00040   | BOLTS 1/4 X 20 - 1 1/2 INCH LONG                       | 2.0000   | 2.8200     | BX              | 5.64      |                |

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID     | Description   | Quantity | Unit Price | Unit of Measure |      | Total Bid | Vendor Item ID |
|-------------|---|----------|------------|-----------------|------|-----------|----------------|
| CONSEL00041 | BOLTS 1/4 X 20 - 1 INCH LONG  | 1.0000   | 1.9700     | BX              |      | 1.97      |                |
| CONSEL00042 | BOLTS 3/8 X 1 1/2"  | 2.0000   | 7.7300     | BX              |      | 15.46     |                |
| CONSEL00043 | BOLTS 3/8 X 1"  | 1.0000   | 6.6500     | BX              |      | 6.65      |                |
| CONSEL00044 | BOLTS 3/8 X 2 1/2"  | 2.0000   | 11.2500    | BX              |      | 22.50     |                |
| CONSEL00045 | BOLTS 3/8 X 2"  | 2.0000   | 9.8400     | BX              |      | 19.68     |                |
| CONSEL00046 | BOLTS TOGGLE 1/8 X 3  | 26.0000  | 0.0900     | EA              |      | 2.34      |                |
| CONSEL00047 | BOLTS TOGGLE 3/16 X 3   | 26.0000  | 0.1000     | EA              |      | 2.60      |                |
| CONSEL00048 | BOLTS TOGGLES 1/4 X 4   | 51.0000  | 0.1300     | EA              |      | 6.63      |                |
| CONSEL00049 | BOND GROUN ROD 5/8X 8 CU  | 7.0000   | 10.1600    | EA              |      | 71.12     |                |
| CONSEL00050 | BOX CUTTER FLEX ROTO SPLIT #1940 35-782<br>IDEAL                              | 1.0000   | 30.3800    | EA              | Sub. | 30.38     |                |
| CONSEL00051 | BOX RACO 752 4" BLANKS  | 1.0000   | 0.2500     | EA              |      | 0.25      |                |
| CONSEL00052 | BOXES 4" 11/16" NAIL ON 1/2" AND 3/4" KO                                      | 1.0000   | 4.1200     | EA              |      | 4.12      |                |
| CONSEL00053 | BOXES METAL NAIL ON SINGLE GANG W/BX<br>CLAMP NAIL ON SINGLE GANG W/BX CLAMPS | 1.0000   | 1.6300     | EA              |      | 1.63      |                |
| CONSEL00054 | BOXES RACO 192 1900 1/2" 3/4" KOS X 1 1/2 "<br>DEEP                           | 1.0000   | 0.6300     | EA              |      | 0.63      |                |
| CONSEL00055 | BOXES RACO 219 1900 BOX BX NAIL ON  | 1.0000   | 1.5100     | EA              |      | 1.51      |                |
| CONSEL00056 | BOXES RACO 220 1900 BOX RX NAIL ON  | 1.0000   | 1.7100     | EA              |      | 1.71      |                |
| CONSEL00057 | BOXES RACO 232 1900 2 1/8" 1/2" -3/4  | 1.0000   | 0.9300     | EA              |      | 0.93      |                |
| CONSEL00058 | BOXES RACO 240 1900 2 1/8" BRACKET RX   | 1.0000   | 2.1400     | EA              |      | 2.14      |                |
| CONSEL00059 | BOXES RACO 247 4 11/16 X 1 1/2, 1/2- 3/4<br>KO'S                              | 1.0000   | 3.2800     | EA              |      | 3.28      |                |
| CONSEL00060 | BOXES RACO 567 OLDWORK 2 3/4 RX   | 51.0000  | 1.9300     | EA              |      | 98.43     |                |
| CONSEL00061 | BOXES RACO 660 HANDY BOX 1/2" KO  | 1.0000   | 0.8000     | EA              |      | 0.80      |                |
| CONSEL00062 | BOXES RACO 772 1/2" RAISED SINGLE GANG  | 1.0000   | 0.5000     | EA              |      | 0.50      |                |
| CONSEL00063 | BOXES RACO 778 1/2" 2 GANG  | 1.0000   | 0.6300     | EA              |      | 0.63      |                |
| CONSEL00064 | BOXES RACO 832 4 11/16" BLANKS  | 1.0000   | 0.3900     | EA              |      | 0.39      |                |
| CONSEL00065 | BRDGPORT 601-DC2 3/8 DPLX BX CONN   | 1.0000   | 0.5500     | EA              |      | 0.55      |                |
| CONSEL00066 | BRDGPORT 650-DC2 3/8 2SCR SEC CONN  | 1.0000   | 14.2400    | BX              |      | 14.24     |                |
| CONSEL00067 | BRDGPORT 890-MC 14/2 - 12/2 STRA BOX 50                                       | 1.0000   | 4.2800     | BX              |      | 4.28      |                |
| CONSEL00068 | BREAKER 20A 1 POLE AFCI ITEM # ITEQ120AF                                      | 1.0000   | 31.0000    | EA              |      | 31.00     |                |
| CONSEL00069 | BREAKER 20A 1 POLE GFCI ITEM # ITEQ120GF                                      | 1.0000   | 37.4300    | EA              |      | 37.43     |                |
| CONSEL00070 | BREAKER SIEMENS 15 AMP 120 VOLT   | 1.0000   | 3.6600     | EA              |      | 3.66      |                |
| CONSEL00071 | BREAKER SIEMENS 20 AMP 120 VOLT   | 1.0000   | 3.6600     | EA              |      | 3.66      |                |
| CONSEL00072 | BREAKERS ITE Q115 1P 15A 120V CB  | 1.0000   | 3.6600     | EA              |      | 3.66      |                |
| CONSEL00073 | BREAKERS ITE Q120 1P 20A 120V CB  | 1.0000   | 3.6600     | EA              |      | 3.66      |                |
| CONSEL00074 | BREAKERS ITE Q215 2P 15A 120/240V CB  | 1.0000   | 8.5100     | EA              |      | 8.51      |                |
| CONSEL00075 | BREAKERS ITE Q215 2P 15A 120/240V CB  | 1.0000   | 8.5100     | EA              |      | 8.51      |                |

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID     | Description   | Quantity | Unit Price | Unit of Measure |      | Total Bid | Vendor Item ID |
|-------------|---|----------|------------|-----------------|------|-----------|----------------|
| CONSEL00076 | BREAKERS ITE Q220 2P 15A 120/240V CB                                | 1.0000   | 8.5100     | EA              |      | 8.51      |                |
| CONSEL00077 | BREAKERS ITE Q220 2P 15A 120/240V CB                                | 1.0000   | 8.5100     | EA              |      | 8.51      |                |
| CONSEL00078 | BREAKERS ITE Q230 2P 30A 120/240V CB                                | 1.0000   | 8.5100     | EA              |      | 8.51      |                |
| CONSEL00079 | BREAKERS ITE Q240 2P 40A 120/240V CB                                | 1.0000   | 8.5100     | EA              |      | 8.51      |                |
| CONSEL00080 | BREAKERS ITE Q240 2P 50A 120/240V CB                                | 1.0000   | 8.5100     | EA              |      | 8.51      |                |
| CONSEL00081 | BREAKERS ITE Q240 2P 60A 120/240V CB                                | 1.0000   | 8.5100     | EA              |      | 8.51      |                |
| CONSEL00082 | BULBS 60 WATT 120 VOLT STANDARD PKG 4                               | 25.0000  | 18.2000    | EA              |      | 455.00    |                |
| CONSEL00083 | BULBS CANDELABRA 25 W CLEAR SATCO S3868                             | 13.0000  | 0.7800     | EA              | Sub. | 10.14     |                |
| CONSEL00084 | BULBS PHL105BR30F9027OODIM 10.5WATT LED                             | 13.0000  | 15.9100    | EA              |      | 206.83    |                |
| CONSEL00085 | BULBS, CANDELABRA 25 WATT CLEAR SATCO S3868                         | 1.0000   | 0.7800     | EA              | Sub. | 0.78      |                |
| CONSEL00086 | BUR GC15A 14-1/0 GROUND CLAMP                                       | 7.0000   | 1.9100     | EA              |      | 13.37     |                |
| CONSEL00087 | BUSHINGS PLASTIC 100 CT GREENLEE 712C                               | 1.0000   | 12.0300    | EA              |      | 12.03     |                |
| CONSEL00088 | CABLE #6 SER  | 1.0000   | 0.5900     | FT              |      | 0.59      |                |
| CONSEL00089 | CABLE #8 SER  | 1.0000   | 0.5200     | FT              |      | 0.52      |                |
| CONSEL00090 | CABLE 12/3 ROMEX  | 1.0000   | 94.6400    | COIL            |      | 94.64     |                |
| CONSEL00091 | CABLE 12/4 ROMEX  | 1.0000   | 139.1900   | COIL            |      | 139.19    |                |
| CONSEL00092 | CABLE 12-2 RX COIL 250'   | 9.0000   | 67.9900    | EA              |      | 611.91    |                |
| CONSEL00093 | CABLE 14/4 ROMEX  | 1.0000   | 92.2600    | COIL            |      | 92.26     |                |
| CONSEL00094 | CABLE BX 12/2 250 FT COIL   | 4.0000   | 87.9700    | EA              |      | 351.88    |                |
| CONSEL00095 | CABLE BX 12/3 250 FT COIL   | 3.0000   | 144.8300   | EA              |      | 434.49    |                |
| CONSEL00096 | CABLE BX 14-2 250 FT COIL   | 7.0000   | 87.4100    | EA              |      | 611.87    |                |
| CONSEL00097 | CABLE CUTTER #GRN706  | 1.0000   | 144.6300   | EA              |      | 144.63    |                |
| CONSEL00098 | CABLE CUTTER #GRN706  | 1.0000   | 144.6300   | EA              |      | 144.63    |                |
| CONSEL00099 | CABLE MC 12/2 250 FT COIL   | 3.0000   | 89.4900    | EA              |      | 268.47    |                |
| CONSEL00100 | CABLE MC 12-3 W/GROUND 250FT COIL                                   | 3.0000   | 153.4100   | COIL            |      | 460.23    |                |
| CONSEL00101 | CABLE MC 14/2   | 5.0000   | 89.2100    | COIL            |      | 446.05    |                |
| CONSEL00102 | CABLE MC 14/3   | 3.0000   | 144.4900   | COIL            |      | 433.47    |                |
| CONSEL00103 | CABLE RX 10-2 CU 250' COIL  | 1.0000   | 103.7300   | EA              |      | 103.73    |                |
| CONSEL00104 | CABLE RX NM 14-2 CU W/GRD 250' COIL                                 | 11.0000  | 44.0300    | EA              |      | 484.33    |                |
| CONSEL00105 | CABLE RX NM 8-2 W/GRD 250 FT COIL                                   | 1.0000   | 164.6900   | COIL            |      | 164.69    |                |
| CONSEL00106 | CABLE RX NMB 14-3 CU W/GRD 250' COIL                                | 7.0000   | 62.0200    | EA              |      | 434.14    |                |
| CONSEL00107 | CABLE SER 2/4 WIRE ALUM 3 INSULATED 1 BARE 100AMP SERVICE CABLE     | 1.0000   | 1.6500     | FT              |      | 1.65      |                |
| CONSEL00108 | CABLE SER 4/0 - 4 WIRE ALUM 3 INSULATED 1 BARE 200AMP SERVICE CABLE | 51.0000  | 2.3800     | FT              |      | 121.38    |                |
| CONSEL00109 | CABLE SEU #2 A1   | 1.0000   | 1.6500     | FT              |      | 1.65      |                |
| CONSEL00110 | CABLE SEU 4/0 - 2 & 2/0 - 1 ITEM # SEU40                            | 51.0000  | 1.6600     | FT              |      | 84.66     |                |

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID     | Description                                  | Quantity | Unit Price | Unit of Measure |      | Total Bid | Vendor Item ID |
|-------------|--|----------|------------|-----------------|------|-----------|----------------|
| CONSEL00111 | CABLE THERMOSTAT 18-4 COIL                   | 1.0000   | 141.1300   | EA              |      | 141.13    |                |
| CONSEL00112 | CABLE THERMOSTATE 18-2 BELLWIRE 500 FT       | 2.0000   | 37.4700    | EA              |      | 74.94     |                |
| CONSEL00113 | CABLE TIE 3M 06228 15 INCH 100 COUNT         | 2.0000   | 3.5900     | EA              |      | 7.18      |                |
| CONSEL00115 | CABLE UF 12-2 250' COIL                      | 1.0000   | 74.5200    | EA              |      | 74.52     |                |
| CONSEL00116 | CABLE UF 14-2 COIL 250'                      | 1.0000   | 48.6200    | EA              |      | 48.62     |                |
| CONSEL00117 | CABLE, BX 14/3 250 FT COIL                   | 1.0000   | 141.7300   | EA              |      | 141.73    |                |
| CONSEL00118 | CADMIUM 1/4" FLAT WASHER (1/4" CLEARANCE)    | 2.0000   | 1.3400     | BX              |      | 2.68      |                |
| CONSEL00119 | CARLON B120A 1G SW BOX W/NAILS               | 2.0000   | 27.1400    | CS              |      | 54.28     |                |
| CONSEL00120 | CARLON B122A 1G SW BOX W/NAILS               | 2.0000   | 30.0600    | CS              |      | 60.12     |                |
| CONSEL00121 | CAT 24/4PR 5E PLENUM ENHANCED 1000'          | 1.0000   | 67.1800    | EA              | Sub. | 67.18     |                |
| CONSEL00122 | CENTER GROUND BAR KIT ITEGB20 20 PT LD       | 1.0000   | 19.0000    | EA              |      | 19.00     |                |
| CONSEL00123 | CHANNEL B-LINE 1 1/2" 10 FT LONG             | 1.0000   | 13.1400    | EA              |      | 13.14     |                |
| CONSEL00124 | CHANNEL B-LINE 3/4" 10 FT LONG               | 7.0000   | 10.5400    | EA              |      | 73.78     |                |
| CONSEL00125 | CIRCUIT BREAKER 2-1 POLE UNITS 15/20 SQ D QO | 1.0000   | 43.1800    | EA              |      | 43.18     |                |
| CONSEL00126 | CIRCUIT BREAKER 2P30 MURRY                   | 1.0000   | 8.5100     | EA              |      | 8.51      |                |
| CONSEL00127 | CIRCUIT BREAKER CHALLENGER 2P 40             | 1.0000   | 4.7200     | EA              |      | 4.72      |                |
| CONSEL00128 | CIRCUIT BREAKER G.E. 1/2" MINI 15 AMP S.P.   | 1.0000   | 3.6500     | EA              |      | 3.65      |                |
| CONSEL00129 | CIRCUIT BREAKER GE 1/2" MINI 50 AMP D.P.     | 1.0000   | 28.3400    | EA              |      | 28.34     |                |
| CONSEL00130 | CIRCUIT BREAKER SQ D 2 POLE 40               | 1.0000   | 17.0500    | EA              |      | 17.05     |                |
| CONSEL00131 | CIRCUIT BREAKER SQ D Q.O. TWIN 15- 20 AMP    | 1.0000   | 43.1800    | EA              |      | 43.18     |                |
| CONSEL00132 | CIRCUIT BREAKERS GE 1/2" 20 A                | 1.0000   | 3.6500     | EA              |      | 3.65      |                |
| CONSEL00133 | CIRCUIT BREAKERS MURRY 2P40                  | 1.0000   | 8.5100     | EA              |      | 8.51      |                |
| CONSEL00134 | CIRCUIT BREAKERS SQ D QO 2 POLE 20 AMP       | 1.0000   | 17.0500    | EA              |      | 17.05     |                |
| CONSEL00135 | CIRCUIT BREAKERS SQ D QO 2 POLE 30 AMP       | 1.0000   | 17.0500    | EA              |      | 17.05     |                |
| CONSEL00136 | COLLAR STRAP ITECS1                          | 1.0000   | 1.9400     | EA              |      | 1.94      |                |
| CONSEL00137 | CONDIT RIGID 2" FEET 10'                     | 1.0000   | 42.4100    | EA              | Sub. | 42.41     |                |
| CONSEL00139 | CONDUCTOR COPPER SINGLE 1 HOLE MOUNT LUG #6  | 1.0000   | 1.1400     | EA              |      | 1.14      |                |
| CONSEL00140 | CONDUIT 1 1/4" EMT TUBING 100 FT             | 2.0000   | 131.7400   | EA              |      | 263.48    |                |
| CONSEL00141 | CONDUIT 1 1/4" RIGID 10'                     | 1.0000   | 30.5600    | FT              | Sub. | 30.56     |                |
| CONSEL00142 | CONDUIT 1" EMT TUBING 100 FT BUNDLE          | 1.0000   | 81.1400    | BD              |      | 81.14     |                |
| CONSEL00143 | CONDUIT 1/2" EMT TUBING 100 FT BUNDLE        | 13.0000  | 27.1000    | BD              |      | 352.30    |                |
| CONSEL00144 | CONDUIT 3/4" EMT TUBING 100 FT BUNDLE        | 7.0000   | 46.8300    | BD              |      | 327.81    |                |
| CONSEL00145 | CONDUIT BODY ARL 9410T 1/2" "T"              | 1.0000   | 2.2500     | EA              |      | 2.25      |                |
| CONSEL00146 | CONDUIT BODY ARL 9411T 3/4" "T"              | 1.0000   | 2.4100     | EA              |      | 2.41      |                |
| CONSEL00147 | CONDUIT BODY ARL 9510LL 1/2" "LL"            | 1.0000   | 1.6300     | EA              |      | 1.63      |                |
| CONSEL00148 | CONDUIT BODY ARL 9511LL 3/4" "LL"            | 1.0000   | 1.9300     | EA              |      | 1.93      |                |

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID     | Description                                 | Quantity | Unit Price | Unit of Measure | Total Bid | Vendor Item ID |
|-------------|---|----------|------------|-----------------|-----------|----------------|
| CONSEL00149 | CONDUIT BODY ARL 9610LR 1/2" "LR"           | 1.0000   | 1.6300     | EA              | 1.63      |                |
| CONSEL00150 | CONDUIT BODY ARL 9710C 1/2" "C"             | 1.0000   | 1.6300     | EA              | 1.63      |                |
| CONSEL00151 | CONDUIT BODY ARL 9711C 3/4" "C"             | 1.0000   | 1.9300     | EA              | 1.93      |                |
| CONSEL00152 | CONDUIT BODY COVER ARL 981 1/2"             | 1.0000   | 0.4300     | EA              | 0.43      |                |
| CONSEL00153 | CONDUIT BODY COVER ARL 981 3/4"             | 1.0000   | 0.5900     | EA              | 0.59      |                |
| CONSEL00154 | CONDUIT BODY GASKET BWFNG1 1/2"             | 1.0000   | 0.1400     | EA              | 0.14      |                |
| CONSEL00155 | CONDUIT BODY GASKET BWFNG2 3/4"             | 1.0000   | 0.1700     | EA              | 0.17      |                |
| CONSEL00156 | CONDUIT PVC 1/2" SCH 40 PR/10               | 9.0000   | 1.5100     | EA              | 13.59     |                |
| CONSEL00158 | CONNECTORS 1/2" EMT 50/BOX                  | 1.0000   | 6.8700     | BX              | 6.87      |                |
| CONSEL00159 | CONNECTORS 3/4" 2 SCREW                     | 1.0000   | 0.3600     | EA              | 0.36      |                |
| CONSEL00160 | CONNECTORS BX                               | 1.0000   | 0.1400     | EA              | 0.14      |                |
| CONSEL00161 | CONNECTORS BX 90 DEGREE                     | 1.0000   | 20.4200    | BX              | 20.42     |                |
| CONSEL00162 | CONNECTORS EMT 1 1/4"                       | 1.0000   | 0.7600     | EA              | 0.76      |                |
| CONSEL00163 | CONNECTORS EMT 1/2 RT                       | 1.0000   | 0.5600     | EA              | 0.56      |                |
| CONSEL00164 | CONNECTORS GREENFIELD 1/2"                  | 1.0000   | 0.3400     | EA              | 0.34      |                |
| CONSEL00165 | CONNECTORS GREENFIELD 3/4"                  | 1.0000   | 0.5800     | EA              | 0.58      |                |
| CONSEL00166 | CONNECTORS GREENFIELD 3/4" 90 DEGREE        | 1.0000   | 1.5800     | EA              | 1.58      |                |
| CONSEL00167 | CONNECTORS GREENFIELD 3/4" ST               | 1.0000   | 0.2700     | EA              | 0.27      |                |
| CONSEL00168 | CONNECTORS MC                               | 1.0000   | 33.2400    | BX              | 33.24     |                |
| CONSEL00169 | CONNECTORS RX                               | 1.0000   | 0.1400     | EA              | 0.14      |                |
| CONSEL00170 | CORD 14-3 SJO                               | 51.0000  | 0.3400     | FT              | 17.34     |                |
| CONSEL00171 | CORD 16/3 SJO                               | 1.0000   | 0.2500     | FT              | 0.25      |                |
| CONSEL00172 | CORD CONNECTORS 15A 125V EAGLE 2887 F       | 21.0000  | 4.7200     | EA              | 99.12     |                |
| CONSEL00173 | CORD CONNECTORS 250 20A                     | 1.0000   | 6.4600     | EA              | 6.46      |                |
| CONSEL00174 | CORD CONNECTORS 250 VOLT 15 AMP             | 1.0000   | 6.0100     | EA              | 6.01      |                |
| CONSEL00175 | CORD LAMP 18-2 WHITE 250 FT                 | 1.0000   | 37.9500    | EA              | 37.95     |                |
| CONSEL00177 | CORD PLUGS 250 VOLT 15 AMPS                 | 1.0000   | 11.6200    | EA              | 11.62     |                |
| CONSEL00178 | CORD PLUGS 250V 20 A                        | 1.0000   | 8.1700     | EA              | 8.17      |                |
| CONSEL00179 | CORD RUBBER SO12/3 250 FT ITEM # S0123      | 51.0000  | 0.5840     | FT              | 29.78     |                |
| CONSEL00180 | COUPLING 1/2" EMT                           | 1.0000   | 0.1500     | EA              | 0.15      |                |
| CONSEL00182 | COUPLINGS 1/2" PVC                          | 1.0000   | 0.0900     | EA              | 0.09      |                |
| CONSEL00183 | COUPLINGS EMT 1 1/4"                        | 13.0000  | 0.7032     | EA              | 9.14      |                |
| CONSEL00186 | COVERS MULBERRY SURFACE 1900 SW/ GFCI COMBO | 1.0000   | 1.4500     | EA              | 1.45      |                |
| CONSEL00187 | CU/AL LUGS #6                               | 1.0000   | 1.1400     | EA              | 1.14      |                |
| CONSEL00188 | CU/AL LUGS 2-12                             | 1.0000   | 1.1400     | EA              | 1.14      |                |
| CONSEL00189 | CU/AL LUGS FOR #2 WIRE                      | 1.0000   | 1.1400     | EA              | 1.14      |                |
| CONSEL00190 | CUTTER WIRE STRIPPER KLEIN 1011             | 7.0000   | 10.4300    | EA              | 73.01     |                |

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID     | Description  | Quantity | Unit Price | Unit of Measure | Total Bid | Vendor Item ID |
|-------------|--|----------|------------|-----------------|-----------|----------------|
| CONSEL00191 | DISCONNECT 60AMP SCIEMENS GNF-322                      | 1.0000   | 39.7600    | EA              | 39.76     |                |
| CONSEL00192 | DISCONNECT PULL OUT NF 60 AMP                          | 1.0000   | 6.9200     | EA              | 6.92      |                |
| CONSEL00193 | DOOR BELL PUSH BUTTON SWITCH                           | 1.0000   | 4.0900     | EA              | 4.09      |                |
| CONSEL00194 | DOOR CHIME NUTONE ITEM #NUTC11ONB                      | 1.0000   | 14.9900    | EA              | 14.99     |                |
| CONSEL00195 | DOTTIE TK250 TERMINAL KIT                              | 1.0000   | 18.1600    | EA              | 18.16     |                |
| CONSEL00201 | DUCT TAPE 2" X 60 YARDS                                | 4.0000   | 5.4100     | EA              | 21.64     |                |
| CONSEL00202 | DUPLEX BX CONNECTORS                                   | 1.0000   | 48.9700    | BX              | 48.97     |                |
| CONSEL00203 | ELECTRICAL TAPE - BLUE                                 | 1.0000   | 0.7800     | EA              | 0.78      |                |
| CONSEL00204 | ELECTRICAL TAPE BLACK 3M 88 SUPER                      | 21.0000  | 4.4400     | EA              | 93.24     |                |
| CONSEL00205 | ELECTRICAL TAPE BLUE                                   | 7.0000   | 0.7800     | EA              | 5.46      |                |
| CONSEL00206 | ELECTRICAL TAPE BROWN                                  | 7.0000   | 0.7800     | EA              | 5.46      |                |
| CONSEL00207 | ELECTRICAL TAPE GREEN                                  | 11.0000  | 0.7800     | EA              | 8.58      |                |
| CONSEL00208 | ELECTRICAL TAPE GREY                                   | 7.0000   | 0.7800     | EA              | 5.46      |                |
| CONSEL00209 | ELECTRICAL TAPE ORANGE                                 | 7.0000   | 0.7800     | EA              | 5.46      |                |
| CONSEL00210 | ELECTRICAL TAPE RED                                    | 7.0000   | 0.7800     | EA              | 5.46      |                |
| CONSEL00211 | ELECTRICAL TAPE WHITE                                  | 11.0000  | 0.7800     | EA              | 8.58      |                |
| CONSEL00212 | ELECTRICAL TAPE YELLOW                                 | 7.0000   | 0.7800     | EA              | 5.46      |                |
| CONSEL00213 | ELECTRICIAN KNIFE 1550-24 1 CURVED BLADE               | 1.0000   | 19.1500    | EA              | 19.15     |                |
| CONSEL00214 | EXPANDERS 1/4" SCREW ANCHOR GRE868                     | 1.0000   | 55.2500    | EA              | 55.25     |                |
| CONSEL00215 | EXPANDERS 3/8" SCREW ANCHOR GRE870                     | 1.0000   | 84.2300    | EA              | 84.23     |                |
| CONSEL00216 | EXPANDERS 3/8" SCREW GRN84305 100 PER PACKAGE          | 1.0000   | 78.7200    | PK              | 78.72     |                |
| CONSEL00217 | EXPENDERS 1/4" SCREW GRN84299 100 PER PKG              | 1.0000   | 59.1700    | PK              | 59.17     |                |
| CONSEL00221 | GFCI WHITE LEV 8599W                                   | 1.0000   | 13.0700    | EA              | 13.07     |                |
| CONSEL00222 | GLASSES SAFETY 10 COUNT NASSAU F6700 CLEAR LENSE       | 1.0000   | 2.2300     | EA              | 2.23      |                |
| CONSEL00224 | GRC58 GROUND ROD CLAMP 5/8                             | 1.0000   | 0.9300     | EA              | 0.93      |                |
| CONSEL00225 | GREENFIELD 1/2"  | 1.0000   | 0.3400     | FT              | 0.34      |                |
| CONSEL00226 | GREENFIELD 3/4"  | 1.0000   | 0.4600     | FT              | 0.46      |                |
| CONSEL00227 | GREENLEE 438-10 100FTSTL FISH TAPE                     | 1.0000   | 47.7000    | EA              | 47.70     |                |
| CONSEL00228 | GREENLEE 6706 TESTER                                   | 1.0000   | 18.3300    | EA              | 18.33     |                |
| CONSEL00229 | GREENLEE BLADES FOR 1940                               | 21.0000  | 5.2600     | EA              | 110.46    |                |
| CONSEL00230 | GREENLEE/BEHA 3T113 OR 6706                            | 1.0000   | 18.3300    | EA              | 18.33     |                |
| CONSEL00233 | GRN 705 CABLE CUTTER                                   | 1.0000   | 137.5000   | EA              | 137.50    |                |
| CONSEL00234 | GRN 718F CABLE CUTTER                                  | 1.0000   | 91.3900    | EA              | 91.39     |                |
| CONSEL00235 | GRN 890 HOLE SAW KIT 3/4 TO 4 3/4                      | 1.0000   | 194.0100   | EA              | 194.01    |                |
| CONSEL00236 | GROUND CLAMP BURNDY GC15A 14 - 1/0- (WATER PIPE CLAMP) | 13.0000  | 1.9100     | EA              | 24.83     |                |

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID     | Description  | Quantity | Unit Price | Unit of Measure | Total Bid | Vendor Item ID |
|-------------|--|----------|------------|-----------------|-----------|----------------|
| CONSEL00237 | GROUND CRIMPS IDEAL 30-410 100 PK                                    | 21.0000  | 9.6400     | EA              | 202.44    |                |
| CONSEL00238 | GROUND ROD 5/8 X 8 CU-BOND GR 58                                     | 1.0000   | 10.1600    | EA              | 10.16     |                |
| CONSEL00239 | GROUND ROD CLAMP GR58 5/8  | 1.0000   | 0.9300     | EA              | 0.93      |                |
| CONSEL00240 | GROUND SCREWS GS 38 METALLICS WITH<br>WASHERS/PER 100                | 5.0000   | 3.2800     | EA              | 16.40     |                |
| CONSEL00243 | HACKSAW FRAME KLEIN 701-12 12"                                       | 1.0000   | 33.8400    | EA              | 33.84     |                |
| CONSEL00244 | HDWSAW406 RECIP BLADE 4" X 6TPI                                      | 1.0000   | 1.2500     | EA              | 1.25      |                |
| CONSEL00245 | HDWSAW610 RECIP BLADE 6" X 10TPI                                     | 1.0000   | 1.2500     | EA              | 1.25      |                |
| CONSEL00246 | HEX SCREW GRN LE 425 1/4 X 2 1/4                                     | 1.0000   | 21.5600    | EA              | 21.56     |                |
| CONSEL00247 | HEX SCREW GRN LE405 1/2 X 1 1/4 100 PER PKG                          | 1.0000   | 17.9000    | PK              | 17.90     |                |
| CONSEL00248 | HOLD SAW ARBOR 1/4" SHAFT FOR 9/16 - 1 5/16<br>SAWS GRE-37157        | 1.0000   | 7.6800     | EA              | 7.68      |                |
| CONSEL00250 | IDEAL VOL CON 61-076   | 1.0000   | 64.1600    | EA              | 64.16     |                |
| CONSEL00251 | IDEAL VOLTAGE/CONTINUITY TESTER ITEM #<br>61-076                     | 1.0000   | 64.1600    | EA              | 64.16     |                |
| CONSEL00252 | ITE Q 1515NC SP 15/15A 120V  | 1.0000   | 14.9400    | EA              | 14.94     |                |
| CONSEL00253 | ITE Q115 SP 15A 120V CB  | 1.0000   | 3.6600     | EA              | 3.66      |                |
| CONSEL00254 | ITE Q115 SP 15A 120V CB  | 1.0000   | 3.6600     | EA              | 3.66      |                |
| CONSEL00255 | ITE Q120 SP 20A 120V CB  | 1.0000   | 3.6600     | EA              | 3.66      |                |
| CONSEL00256 | ITE Q202 NC SP 20/20A 120V   | 1.0000   | 14.9400    | EA              | 14.94     |                |
| CONSEL00257 | ITEEC38597 1 1/4" RX TYPE HUB  | 1.0000   | 6.6800     | EA              | 6.68      |                |
| CONSEL00258 | KLEIN 702 HANDLE   | 1.0000   | 18.9400    | EA              | 18.94     |                |
| CONSEL00259 | KLEIN D2000 CR OR KLEIN D2139NECR                                    | 1.0000   | 40.4100    | EA              | 40.41     |                |
| CONSEL00260 | KLEIN D2000 CR OR KLEIN D2149NECR                                    | 1.0000   | 40.4100    | EA              | 40.41     |                |
| CONSEL00262 | KLEIN TORPEDO LEVEL  | 1.0000   | 13.9800    | EA              | 13.98     |                |
| CONSEL00263 | KLIEN85484 4-PC MINI SCRDRVR   | 1.0000   | 19.6400    | EA              | 19.64     |                |
| CONSEL00266 | LAMP HOLDERS PLASTIC 4" KEYLESS EAGLE<br>11746W                      | 51.0000  | 1.1300     | EA              | 57.63     |                |
| CONSEL00267 | LAMPS INCADESANT 100 WATT ROUGH<br>SERVICE 120 VOLT ONLY             | 1.0000   | 0.9300     | EA              | 0.93      |                |
| CONSEL00268 | LAMPS INCADESANT 25 WATT MEDIUM BASE<br>120 VOLTS                    | 1.0000   | 1.0500     | EA              | 1.05      |                |
| CONSEL00269 | LAMPS INCADESANT 6 WATT 12 VOLT CLEAR<br>CANDLEABRA BASE SATCO S4569 | 1.0000   | 1.1400     | EA              | 1.14      | Sub.           |
| CONSEL00270 | LEV 1451-2W SP 15A 120V WHT  | 1.0000   | 0.5900     | EA              | 0.59      |                |
| CONSEL00271 | LEV 1453-2W #WAY 15A 120V WHT  | 1.0000   | 1.0000     | EA              | 1.00      |                |
| CONSEL00272 | LKG CONN L5 20P FEMALE ITEM #LEV2313                                 | 1.0000   | 11.7300    | EA              | 11.73     |                |
| CONSEL00273 | LKG PLUG L5-20P MALE ITEM #LEV2311                                   | 1.0000   | 7.5500     | EA              | 7.55      |                |
| CONSEL00275 | LOW VOLTAGE 2 1/2" BELL ITEM # 2ZR05 EDW                             | 1.0000   | 15.7100    | EA              | 15.71     | Sub.           |

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID     | Description   | Quantity | Unit Price | Unit of Measure |      | Total Bid | Vendor Item ID |
|-------------|---|----------|------------|-----------------|------|-----------|----------------|
|             | 720   |          |            |                 |      |           |                |
| CONSEL00277 | MAIN BREAKER 2 PHASE PANEL 200B<br>S4040B1200P                      | 1.0000   | 131.8800   | EA              | Sub. | 131.88    |                |
| CONSEL00280 | MOTION SENSORS RABGT500 WHITE IN<br>COLOR                           | 1.0000   | 37.1000    | EA              |      | 37.10     |                |
| CONSEL00281 | MUL11326 1 GANG RAISED RING   | 1.0000   | 0.9600     | EA              |      | 0.96      |                |
| CONSEL00282 | MUL11340 2 GANG RAISED RING   | 1.0000   | 1.7500     | EA              |      | 1.75      |                |
| CONSEL00283 | MUL11435 4 INCH SQ COMBO COVER                                      | 1.0000   | 2.2500     | EA              |      | 2.25      |                |
| CONSEL00285 | MULTIPURPOSE TRANSFORMER,120V PRIMARY<br>16V SECONDARY              | 1.0000   | 19.4300    | EA              |      | 19.43     |                |
| CONSEL00286 | NAIL 18 CUBIC INCH ON PLASTIC GEM (CR-B118A)                        | 1.0000   | 21.5000    | CS              |      | 21.50     |                |
| CONSEL00287 | NAIL ON PLASTIC GEMS CRL B 120A                                     | 1.0000   | 27.1400    | CS              |      | 27.14     |                |
| CONSEL00288 | NIPPLES 1/2" OFFSET   | 1.0000   | 0.9800     | EA              |      | 0.98      |                |
| CONSEL00289 | NIPPLES OFFSET 3/4"   | 1.0000   | 0.8800     | EA              |      | 0.88      |                |
| CONSEL00290 | NOALOX 8 OZ JOINT COMPOUND 30-030                                   | 1.0000   | 12.7300    | EA              |      | 12.73     |                |
| CONSEL00291 | NUTS 1/4 X 20   | 2.0000   | 1.1300     | BX              |      | 2.26      |                |
| CONSEL00293 | NUTS 10.32 BOX OF 100   | 2.0000   | 1.0100     | BX              |      | 2.02      |                |
| CONSEL00295 | NUTS 3/8  | 2.0000   | 2.2000     | BX              |      | 4.40      |                |
| CONSEL00296 | NUTS 6-32   | 2.0000   | 1.0100     | BX              |      | 2.02      |                |
| CONSEL00297 | NUTS 8-32   | 2.0000   | 1.0100     | BX              |      | 2.02      |                |
| CONSEL00300 | PANEL, 200 AMP SIEG4040B1200KIT                                     | 1.0000   | 349.0000   | EA              |      | 349.00    |                |
| CONSEL00301 | PANS 100A METER   | 1.0000   | 44.4200    | EA              |      | 44.42     |                |
| CONSEL00302 | PILOT BIT HDWBH 1/4" X 18"  | 1.0000   | 1.0200     | EA              |      | 1.02      |                |
| CONSEL00303 | PIPE STRAPS 1" B-LINE   | 1.0000   | 0.4600     | EA              |      | 0.46      |                |
| CONSEL00304 | PIPE STRAPS B-LINE 1/2" EMT   | 25.0000  | 0.4300     | EA              |      | 10.75     |                |
| CONSEL00305 | PIPE STRAPS B-LINE 3/4" EMT   | 13.0000  | 0.4100     | EA              |      | 5.33      |                |
| CONSEL00306 | PIPE STRAPS, B-LINE 1 1/4 INCH                                      | 13.0000  | 0.5100     | EA              |      | 6.63      |                |
| CONSEL00307 | PLASTIC J. BOX RACO 7824  | 26.0000  | 3.2400     | EA              |      | 84.24     |                |
| CONSEL00310 | P-STRUT PS210EH-10-1 1/2" DEEP 10 FT LONG                           | 1.0000   | 13.1400    | EA              |      | 13.14     |                |
| CONSEL00311 | PUNCH GREENLEE 710 METAL STUD                                       | 1.0000   | 244.6900   | EA              |      | 244.69    |                |
| CONSEL00312 | QUARTZ BULBS 500 W Q500T3CL 53105                                   | 1.0000   | 1.3500     | EA              | Sub. | 1.35      |                |
| CONSEL00313 | QUARTZ FIXTURE W/LAMP   | 1.0000   | 16.8800    | EA              |      | 16.88     |                |
| CONSEL00314 | QUIK FAN HANGER W/BOX OLD WORK<br>REIKER MFG MDL #33300             | 1.0000   | 11.8200    | EA              |      | 11.82     |                |
| CONSEL00315 | RECEPTACLES 15 A 125 VOLT WITH SURGE<br>SURPERESSION EAGLE #IG1208V | 1.0000   | 30.6600    | EA              |      | 30.66     |                |
| CONSEL00316 | RECEPTACLES 20 AMPGFCI WHITE  | 1.0000   | 14.2000    | EA              |      | 14.20     |                |
| CONSEL00317 | RECEPTACLES DECORA LEV #5325-W                                      | 1.0000   | 1.2000     | EA              |      | 1.20      |                |
| CONSEL00320 | RECEPTACLES GFC I WHITE   | 1.0000   | 13.0700    | EA              |      | 13.07     |                |



## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

## Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID     | Description                                      | Quantity | Unit Price | Unit of Measure | Total Bid | Vendor Item ID |
|-------------|--|----------|------------|-----------------|-----------|----------------|
| CONSEL00321 | RECEPTACLES LEV 5320 WCP WHITE DUPLEX            | 1.0000   | 0.4700     | EA              | 0.47      |                |
| CONSEL00323 | ROUND RING FOR 1900 BOX                          | 1.0000   | 0.6400     | EA              | 0.64      |                |
| CONSEL00324 | ROUND RING FOR 4" 11/16 BOX                      | 1.0000   | 2.2500     | EA              | 2.25      |                |
| CONSEL00325 | RULER 6FT WOODEN STICK KLINE 905-6               | 1.0000   | 33.2000    | EA              | 33.20     |                |
| CONSEL00326 | SAW HOLE 1 1/8"                                  | 1.0000   | 6.7800     | EA              | 6.78      |                |
| CONSEL00327 | SAW HOLE 4 1/2"                                  | 1.0000   | 35.5000    | EA              | 35.50     |                |
| CONSEL00328 | SAWS HOLE 1 1/8"                                 | 1.0000   | 6.7800     | EA              | 6.78      |                |
| CONSEL00329 | SAWS HOLE 7/8                                    | 1.0000   | 6.4300     | EA              | 6.43      |                |
| CONSEL00330 | SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS KLIEN 603-4 NO.2            | 7.0000   | 6.8900     | EA              | 48.23     |                |
| CONSEL00331 | SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS KLIEN 603-4 NO.2            | 1.0000   | 6.8900     | EA              | 6.89      |                |
| CONSEL00332 | SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS KLIEN 603-7 NO.2            | 1.0000   | 7.7000     | EA              | 7.70      |                |
| CONSEL00333 | SCREWDRIVERS 602-4 SLOTTED TIP KLIEN             | 7.0000   | 7.4800     | EA              | 52.36     |                |
| CONSEL00334 | SCREWDRIVERS PHILLIPS #1 3" L;OEM 603-4          | 1.0000   | 6.8900     | EA              | 6.89      |                |
| CONSEL00335 | SCREWS 10 X 1 1/4 PANHEAD SHEET METAL            | 1.0000   | 1.7400     | EA              | 1.74      |                |
| CONSEL00336 | SCREWS 10 X 1" PHILLIPS                          | 1.0000   | 1.1700     | EA              | 1.17      |                |
| CONSEL00337 | SCREWS 6 32 X 2" FLATHEAD BOX 100                | 1.0000   | 1.5500     | EA              | 1.55      |                |
| CONSEL00338 | SCREWS 6-32 X 1" FLATHEAD BOX 100                | 4.0000   | 0.8300     | BX              | 3.32      |                |
| CONSEL00339 | SCREWS 6-32 X 1/2" FLATHEAD BOX 100              | 7.0000   | 0.6900     | BX              | 4.83      |                |
| CONSEL00340 | SCREWS 8-32 X 1 " ROUNDHEAD                      | 4.0000   | 1.0000     | BX              | 4.00      |                |
| CONSEL00341 | SCREWS 8-32 X 1/2" ROUNDHEAD                     | 1.0000   | 0.7400     | BX              | 0.74      |                |
| CONSEL00342 | SCREWS MACHINE 1/4 20 X 1 BOX 100                | 1.0000   | 1.9700     | EA              | 1.97      |                |
| CONSEL00348 | SHANK UNIBIT 1/4" - VARIBIT OR STEP DRILLS       | 1.0000   | 24.9000    | EA              | 24.90     |                |
| CONSEL00349 | SIEMENS S1224L1125 100AMP MAIN LUG SUB<br>PANEL  | 1.0000   | 34.9200    | EA              | 34.92     |                |
| CONSEL00350 | SIESUAT3170FP 200A HB METER                      | 1.0000   | 42.7200    | EA              | 42.72     |                |
| CONSEL00351 | SINGLE POLE 15A 120V IVORY LEV 1451- 2I          | 1.0000   | 0.5900     | EA              | 0.59      |                |
| CONSEL00352 | SINGLE POLE 15A 120V WHITE LEV 1451- 2W          | 1.0000   | 0.5900     | EA              | 0.59      |                |
| CONSEL00353 | STAK IT 3M SL1 25/BAG                            | 3.0000   | 6.2500     | BG              | 18.75     |                |
| CONSEL00354 | STAPLES RX INSULATED 5000 PAIL ITEM #<br>RX5000I | 2.0000   | 65.1000    | PL              | 130.20    |                |
| CONSEL00355 | STRAPS 1/2" RIGID 1 HOLE                         | 1.0000   | 0.2000     | EA              | 0.20      |                |
| CONSEL00356 | STRAPS 3/8" 100/BOX                              | 1.0000   | 8.5600     | EA              | 8.56      |                |
| CONSEL00357 | STRAPS BRIDGEPORT 890-MC 100 COUNT               | 1.0000   | 8.5600     | BX              | 8.56      |                |
| CONSEL00358 | SW BOX SUPPORT 1 PR ITEM # MUL 40490 (BAR)       | 51.0000  | 0.1800     | PR              | 9.18      |                |
| CONSEL00359 | SWITCH 20AMP LEV 1286, 20AMP DP-DT-CO            | 1.0000   | 58.5500    | EA              | 58.55     |                |
| CONSEL00360 | SWITCH 3 WAY IVORY LEV 1453-2I                   | 1.0000   | 1.0000     | EA              | 1.00      |                |
| CONSEL00361 | SWITCH 3 WAY WHITE LEV 1453-2W                   | 1.0000   | 1.0000     | EA              | 1.00      |                |
| CONSEL00362 | SWITCH 30AMP LEV 1288, 30AMP DP-DT-CO            | 1.0000   | 77.3000    | EA              | 77.30     |                |

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID     | Description  | Quantity | Unit Price | Unit of Measure | Total Bid | Vendor Item ID |
|-------------|--|----------|------------|-----------------|-----------|----------------|
| CONSEL00363 | SWITCH 4 WAY LEV 545042W   | 1.0000   | 7.2800     | EA              | 7.28      |                |
| CONSEL00364 | TAPE 3M 3/4 X 66 SCOTCH #33  | 1.0000   | 3.9400     | RL              | 3.94      |                |
| CONSEL00366 | TAPE CAUTION CONSTRUCTION AREA<br>GRAINGER #1N958                          | 1.0000   | 8.4900     | EA              | 8.49      |                |
| CONSEL00367 | TAPE ELECTRICIANS RUBBER TAPE  | 4.0000   | 9.0700     | RL              | 36.28     |                |
| CONSEL00369 | THERMOSTAT DOUBLE POLE FOR ELECTRIC<br>HEAT                                | 1.0000   | 13.6400    | EA              | 13.64     |                |
| CONSEL00371 | THREADED ROD 3/8" - 16   | 1.0000   | 2.6100     | EA              | 2.61      |                |
| CONSEL00372 | THWN #6 1000'COIL  | 1.0000   | 377.0300   | EA              | 377.03    |                |
| CONSEL00374 | TRACER FLUKE LINE VOLTAGE TIC 1AC-A1                                       | 1.0000   | 129.9900   | EA              | 129.99    |                |
| CONSEL00375 | TRACER OPEN AND CLOSED CIRCUIT GREENLEE<br>ITEM # 4WL93                    | 1.0000   | 596.8300   | EA              | 596.83    |                |
| CONSEL00376 | TRANSFER SWITCH MANUAL, 30 AMP 240 VOLTS<br>6 CIRCUIT                      | 1.0000   | 303.1600   | EA              | 303.16    |                |
| CONSEL00378 | WASHER 1/4 X 1 1/4 FENDER  | 1.0000   | 2.8800     | BX              | 2.88      |                |
| CONSEL00379 | WASHER REDUCING 1 - 3/4  | 1.0000   | 0.0800     | EA              | 0.08      |                |
| CONSEL00380 | WASHER REDUCING 1 1/4 - 1  | 1.0000   | 0.1500     | EA              | 0.15      |                |
| CONSEL00381 | WASHER REDUCING 2 1 1/4"   | 1.0000   | 0.2400     | EA              | 0.24      |                |
| CONSEL00382 | WASHER REDUCING 3/4 1/2  | 1.0000   | 0.0800     | EA              | 0.08      |                |
| CONSEL00383 | WASHERS 1/4 X 20 FLAT  | 1.0000   | 0.0100     | EA              | 0.01      |                |
| CONSEL00384 | WASHERS 3/8 FENDER   | 1.0000   | 2.8900     | BX              | 2.89      |                |
| CONSEL00385 | WASHERS 3/8 FLAT   | 1.0000   | 0.0200     | EA              | 0.02      |                |
| CONSEL00386 | WD-40 9 OZ CANS  | 1.0000   | 4.6900     | CAN             | 4.69      |                |
| CONSEL00387 | WIRE NM-B-6/2 W/GRD 125FT COIL   | 1.0000   | 116.2900   | EA              | 116.29    |                |
| CONSEL00388 | WIRE NUTS IDEAL 71B GREY MAX 2-16 100/BOX                                  | 1.0000   | 2.0200     | BX              | 2.02      |                |
| CONSEL00389 | WIRE NUTS IDEAL 72B MAX 3-16 BLUE MUST<br>MATCH EXISTING STOCK (100/BOX)   | 1.0000   | 1.8800     | BX              | 1.88      |                |
| CONSEL00390 | WIRE NUTS IDEAL 73B MAX 4-16 ORANGE MAX 4<br>#16 + 1 #20 (BOX 100)         | 1.0000   | 2.8100     | BX              | 2.81      |                |
| CONSEL00391 | WIRE NUTS IDEAL 74B MAX 4#14 YELLOW MUST<br>MATCH EXISTING STOCK (100 BOX) | 7.0000   | 2.1700     | BX              | 15.19     |                |
| CONSEL00392 | WIRE NUTS IDEAL 76B MAX 2#10 1#12 RED<br>(100/BOX)                         | 4.0000   | 4.2700     | BX              | 17.08     |                |
| CONSEL00393 | WIRE THHN 12 GRN STR 500 FT REEL   | 2.0000   | 49.9950    | EA              | 99.99     |                |
| CONSEL00394 | WIRE THHN-4- GRN THHN4G500 500 FT REEL                                     | 1.0000   | 279.1000   | EA              | 279.10    |                |
| CONSEL00395 | WIRE THHN-6- BLACK 500 FT REEL   | 1.0000   | 188.5200   | EA              | 188.52    |                |
| CONSEL00396 | WIRE THHN-6- GRN THHN4G500 500 FT REEL                                     | 1.0000   | 188.5200   | EA              | 188.52    |                |
| CONSEL00397 | WIRE THWN #12 CU BLACK STRANDED PER 500<br>FT ROLL                         | 2.0000   | 49.9950    | RL              | 99.99     |                |

**Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES**

Bid Award Detail Report

**Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10**

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID  | Description   | Quantity   | Unit Price   | Unit of Measure | Total Bid          | Vendor Item ID |
|--|---|------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------------|----------------|
| CONSEL00398  | WIRE THWN #12 CU WHITE STRANDED PER 500 FT ROLL                                   | 2.0000     | 49.9950      | RL              | 99.99              |                |
| CONSEL00399  | WIRE THWN #14 BLACK STRANDED PER 500 FT ROLL                                      | 1.0000     | 32.9300      | RL              | 32.93              |                |
| CONSEL00400  | WIRE THWN #14 BLUE STRANDED 500 FT ROLL   | 1.0000     | 32.9300      | RL              | 32.93              |                |
| CONSEL00401  | WIRE THWN #14 CU RED STRANDED 500 FT ROLL   | 1.0000     | 32.9300      | RL              | 32.93              |                |
| CONSEL00402  | WIRE THWN #14 CU WHITE STRANDED 500 FT ROLL                                       | 1.0000     | 32.9300      | RL              | 32.93              |                |
| CONSEL00403  | WIRE THWN #14 GREEN STRANDED 500 FT ROLL  | 1.0000     | 32.9300      | RL              | 32.93              |                |
| CONSEL00404  | WIRE TIES PLASTIC 100CT - 10"   | 2.0000     | 1.9500       | EA              | 3.90               |                |
| CONSEL00405  | WIRE TIES PLASTIC 100CT - 12"   | 2.0000     | 3.6700       | EA              | 7.34               |                |
| CONSEL00406  | WIRE TIES PLASTIC 100CT - 16"   | 2.0000     | 4.2400       | EA              | 8.48               |                |
| CONSEL00407  | WIRE TIES PLASTIC 100CT - 6"  | 2.0000     | 1.5600       | EA              | 3.12               |                |
| CONSEL00409  | WIRENUTS IDEAL YELLOW   | 1.0000     | 2.1700       | EA              | 2.17               |                |
| CONSEL00410  | WIRE-NUTS SCOTCH LOCK YELLOW SKIRT ON BASE OF WIRENUT MUST BE SOFT FLEXIBLE STYLE | 1.0000     | 34.5900      | EA              | 34.59              |                |
| CONSEL00411  | WORK BOX CLIP OWC 1 PAIR  | 51.0000    | 0.5500       | PR              | 28.05              |                |
| CONSEL00413  | ZIP IT KIT ZAMAC ZINC   | 101.0000   | 10.4200      | EA              | 1052.42            |                |
| <b>Totals for 010824-Swift Electrical Supply Company, Inc.</b> |   | <b>351</b> | <b>Items</b> |                 | <b>\$17,603.41</b> |                |

**Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES**

Bid Award Detail Report

**Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10**

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID                                     | Description                              | Quantity       | Unit Price | Unit of Measure | Total Bid       | Vendor Item ID |
|---|--|----------------|------------|-----------------|-----------------|----------------|
| <b>Awarded</b>                              |  |                |            |                 |                 |                |
| <b>011838-Real Lighting, Inc</b>            |  |                |            |                 |                 |                |
| Bid Order Address: (011838)                 |  |                |            |                 |                 |                |
| Real Lighting, Inc                          |  |                |            |                 |                 |                |
| 7694 Garfield Road                          |  |                |            |                 |                 |                |
| Mentor, OH 44060                            |  |                |            |                 |                 |                |
| CONSEL00001                                 | 200AMP BREAKER QJ22B200                  | 3.0000         | 120.0000   | EA              | 360.00          |                |
| CONSEL00004                                 | ANCHOR KITS 1/4" PLASTIC WITH BIT        | 1.0000         | 6.9500     | EA              | 6.95            |                |
| CONSEL00006                                 | ARBOR FOR 1 1/4" HOLE SAW WITH PILOT BIT | 1.0000         | 6.0000     | EA              | 6.00            |                |
| CONSEL00007                                 | ARBOR FOR HOLE SAW WITH PILOT BIT LARGE  | 1.0000         | 9.0000     | EA              | 9.00            |                |
| CONSEL00008                                 | ARK K-STRAP 3/0-4/0 2H SEU STRAP         | 25.0000        | 0.1500     | EA              | 3.75            |                |
| CONSEL00009                                 | ARL 662 SEU HEAD 200 AMP                 | 4.0000         | 6.0000     | EA              | 24.00           |                |
| CONSEL00017                                 | BENDER 1/2" GREENLEE W/HANDLE ITEM # 840 | 1.0000         | 29.0000    | EA              | 29.00           |                |
| CONSEL00018                                 | BENDER 3/4" W/HANDLE GREENLEE ITEM # 841 | 1.0000         | 39.0000    | EA              | 39.00           |                |
| <b>Totals for 011838-Real Lighting, Inc</b> |  | <b>8 Items</b> |            |                 | <b>\$477.70</b> |                |

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID                         | Description  | Quantity | Unit Price | Unit of Measure | Total Bid | Vendor Item ID |
|---------------------------------|--|----------|------------|-----------------|-----------|----------------|
| <b>Awarded</b>                  |  |          |            |                 |           |                |
| <b>107786-Metco Supply Inc.</b> |  |          |            |                 |           |                |
| Bid Order Address: (107786)     |  |          |            |                 |           |                |
| Metco Supply Inc.               |  |          |            |                 |           |                |
| 81 Kiski Ave                    |  |          |            |                 |           |                |
| Leechburg, PA 15656             |  |          |            |                 |           |                |
| CONSEL00013                     | BATTERY 6 VOLT RAYOVAC ITEM # RAYGVHDM                               | 1.0000   | 4.6000     | EA              | 4.60      |                |
| CONSEL00036                     | BLADES, UTILITY KNIFE WITH DISPENSER 100 COUNT                       | 2.0000   | 9.7000     | EA              | 19.40     |                |
| CONSEL00114                     | CABLE TIES 100 COUNT 8" NYLON  | 2.0000   | 3.7400     | EA              | 7.48      |                |
| CONSEL00157                     | CONDUIT RIGID 1/2"   | 1.0000   | 8.4000     | EA              | 8.40      |                |
| CONSEL00176                     | CORD PLUG 15A 125V EAGLE 2867 MALE                                   | 21.0000  | 3.5000     | EA              | 73.50     |                |
| CONSEL00184                     | COVERS 4 11/16 SQ DUPLEX SURFACE                                     | 1.0000   | 1.4200     | EA              | 1.42      |                |
| CONSEL00185                     | COVERS 4 11/16 SQUARE SURFACE COVER 2 DUPLEX                         | 1.0000   | 1.5000     | EA              | 1.50      |                |
| CONSEL00196                     | DRILL 1/2" HOLE HAWG#4Z564 MILWAUKEE                                 | 1.0000   | 337.4000   | EA              | 337.40    |                |
| CONSEL00197                     | DRILL CORDLESS 12VOLT MAX LI-LON, 3/8" CHUCK, DEWALT MODEL# DCD710S2 | 1.0000   | 149.5000   | EA              | 149.50    |                |
| CONSEL00199                     | DRILL DEWALT 18 VOLT CORDLESS 3/8 ITEM 3MJ83                         | 1.0000   | 226.3500   | EA              | 226.35    |                |
| CONSEL00200                     | DRILL MILWAUKEE 1/2" D-HANDLE  | 1.0000   | 209.6000   | EA              | 209.60    |                |
| CONSEL00218                     | FAN WALL MOUNT 16" ITEM # 4C631                                      | 1.0000   | 78.2000    | EA              | 78.20     |                |
| CONSEL00219                     | FILE 8" HALF ROUND WITH HANDLE                                       | 1.0000   | 9.9000     | EA              | 9.90      |                |
| CONSEL00220                     | FILE 8" ROUND BASTARD WITH HANDLE                                    | 1.0000   | 11.2000    | EA              | 11.20     |                |
| CONSEL00231                     | GRN 0153-33C #2 4X4 PHIL SCRDRVR                                     | 1.0000   | 3.5900     | EA              | 3.59      |                |
| CONSEL00232                     | GRN 0252-11 NM CABLE RIPPER  | 13.0000  | 1.9700     | EA              | 25.61     |                |
| CONSEL00242                     | HACK SAW BLADES FOR EMT/MC   | 1.0000   | 0.9500     | EA              | 0.95      |                |
| CONSEL00249                     | IDEAL RECEPTACLE TESTER 3 T885 (GRAINGER)                            | 1.0000   | 11.3000    | EA              | 11.30     |                |
| CONSEL00261                     | KLEIN HIGH LEVERAGE PLIERS D213-9NE                                  | 1.0000   | 34.2000    | EA              | 34.20     |                |
| CONSEL00264                     | KNIFE RETRACTABLE UTILITY  | 1.0000   | 3.2400     | EA              | 3.24      |                |
| CONSEL00265                     | LAMP KIT SATCO 570-269 ITEM # SAT- 570-269                           | 1.0000   | 8.7000     | EA              | 8.70      |                |
| CONSEL00274                     | LONG NOSE PLIERS 8" KLEIN D 203-8                                    | 1.0000   | 22.9000    | EA              | 22.90     |                |
| CONSEL00276                     | LOW VOLTAGE BUZZER ITEM # 3ZR09                                      | 1.0000   | 12.8000    | EA              | 12.80     |                |
| CONSEL00278                     | MASK DUSK 50 COUNT 3M COMFORT  | 1.0000   | 5.5900     | EA              | 5.59      |                |
| CONSEL00284                     | MULTI OUTLET CORD REEL ITEM # 4XP67                                  | 1.0000   | 138.4000   | EA              | 138.40    |                |
| CONSEL00298                     | PALM ECONOMY LEATHER GAUNTLE GRAINGER                                | 1.0000   | 2.5100     | EA              | 2.51      |                |

**Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES**

Bid Award Detail Report

**Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10**

Construction-Electric: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

| Item ID                                    | Description   | Quantity         | Unit Price | Unit of Measure | Total Bid          | Vendor Item ID |
|--|---|------------------|------------|-----------------|--------------------|----------------|
|  | #5JH03  |                  |            |                 |                    |                |
| CONSEL00308                                | PLIERS DIAGONAL KLEIN D2000-28 OR EQUAL - 8"            | 1.0000           | 27.7000    | EA              | 27.70              |                |
| CONSEL00309                                | PLIERS KLEIN 502-10 PUMP                                | 1.0000           | 21.8400    | EA              | 21.84              |                |
| CONSEL00318                                | RECEPTACLES DUPLEX GROUNDING 15A 125V BR EAGLE 298B     | 41.0000          | 0.9400     | EA              | 38.54              |                |
| CONSEL00319                                | RECEPTACLES DUPLEX GROUNDING 15A 125V IVORY EAGLE Y270V | 1.0000           | 0.9500     | EA              | 0.95               |                |
| CONSEL00322                                | RECIPROCATION SAW DEWALT 18 VOLT CORDLESS               | 1.0000           | 280.6000   | EA              | 280.60             |                |
| CONSEL00343                                | SCREWS PAN HEAD PHILLIPS #8 X 3/4" BOX 100              | 1.0000           | 0.0100     | EA              | 0.01               |                |
| CONSEL00344                                | SCREWS/SELF-TAPPING - 1 1/2"                            | 2.0000           | 4.2000     | BX              | 8.40               |                |
| CONSEL00345                                | SCREWS/SELF-TAPPING - 1"                                | 2.0000           | 3.4700     | BX              | 6.94               |                |
| CONSEL00346                                | SCREWS/SELF-TAPPING - 1/2"                              | 2.0000           | 2.8500     | BX              | 5.70               |                |
| CONSEL00347                                | SCREWS/SELF-TAPPING - 2"                                | 2.0000           | 6.9500     | BX              | 13.90              |                |
| CONSEL00365                                | TAPE CAUTION BARRIER GRAINGER #4A415                    | 2.0000           | 8.8000     | EA              | 17.60              |                |
| CONSEL00368                                | TAPE MEASURE 25 FT STEEL                                | 1.0000           | 8.8000     | EA              | 8.80               |                |
| CONSEL00373                                | TIN SNIPS   | 1.0000           | 12.8000    | EA              | 12.80              |                |
| CONSEL00377                                | WALLBOARD SAW 6" BARREL TYPE                            | 1.0000           | 5.9400     | EA              | 5.94               |                |
| CONSEL00408                                | WIRE TIES PLASTIC 100CT - 8"                            | 2.0000           | 3.3000     | EA              | 6.60               |                |
| <b>Totals for 107786-Metco Supply Inc.</b> |   | <b>41 Items</b>  |            |                 | <b>\$1,864.56</b>  |                |
| <b>Bid Totals</b>                          |   | <b>400 Items</b> |            |                 | <b>\$19,945.67</b> |                |

**Selection Criteria**

Bid: CONST ELEC 1718-10  
Sort by: Vendor/Item  
Item Sort: Item ID  
Printed by Megan King